
Westmount Charter School
2024-2025

BUS G

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - AM
Run description: TO WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL
Stop STOP DESCRIPTION

Scheduled  
Time

1 WB ROYAL OAK WAY NW AFTER ROYAL OAK CIR NW E. ARM (CT STOP) 7:20 AM

2 WB ROYAL OAK WY AFTER ROYAL OAK CI NW(CT)W ARM 7:21 AM

3 SB ROCKYVALE DR AFTER ROCKYVALE GR NW 7:23 AM

4 EB ROCKY RIDGE BV NW AFTER ROCKY RIDGE DR (CT STOP) 7:25 AM

5 EB ROYAL OAK DR NW AFTER ROYAL TC W.ARM (CT STOP) 7:28 AM

6 NB ROYAL OAK DR BEFORE ROYAL CREST VW (CT STOP) 7:30 AM

7 NB HAMPTONS BLVD AFTER HAMPSTEAD WY NW HOUSE 10417 7:42 AM

8 EB HAMPTONS DR NW ACROSS/AFTER HAMPTONS HT (CT STOP) 7:45 AM

9 EB HAMPTONS DR @ HAMPTONS LI NW (CT STOP) 7:46 AM

10 EB 52 AV NW @ BENTON DR. (CT STOP) 7:55 AM

11 SB CHARLESWOOD DR NW AFTER NORTHMOUNT DR NW (CT STOP) 8:01 AM

12 SB 24 ST BEFORE CHEROKEE DR NW (CT STOP) 8:02 AM

13 EB MORLEY TR NW BEFORE 26 AVE NW @ HOUSE 2703 8:04 AM

14 WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL 8:15 AM

15 WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:30 AM

MONDAY TO THURSDAY - PM
Run description: FROM  WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL
Stop STOP DESCRIPTION

Scheduled  
Time

1 WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL 3:28 PM

2 WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:45 PM

3 WB MORLEY TR @ 26 AVE NW (CT STOP) 3:53 PM

4 NB 24 ST AFTER CHEROKEE DR NW (CT STOP) 3:57 PM

5 NB CHARLESWOOD DR NW AFTER CAPRI AVE NW 4:00 PM

6 WB 52 AVE NW @ BANNERMAN DR NW 4:04 PM

7 NB HAMPTONS DR NW AFTER HAMPSTEAD RI NW (CT STOP) 4:13 PM

8 WB HAMPTONS DR AFTER HAMPTONS CR NW (CT STOP) 4:14 PM

9 SB HAMPTONS DR BEFORE HAMPTONS WY @CT STOP 4:15 PM

10 SB HAMPTONS BV BY TENNIS COURTS ACROSS FR AM STOP 4:17 PM

11 SB ROYAL OAK DR NW AFTER ROYAL BIRCH GA(CT STOP) 4:27 PM

12 WB ROYAL OAK DR NW AFTER ROYAL ELM DR (CT STOP) 4:29 PM

13 WB ROCKY RIDGE BLVD AFTER ROCKY RIDGE RD NW(CT STOP) 4:30 PM

14 EB ROCKYVALE DR AFTER ROCKCLIFF LANDING NW 4:32 PM

15 NB ROYAL OAK WY AFTER ROYAL OAK CR NW(W ARM) 4:37 PM

16 EB ROYAL OAK WAY AFTER FR ROYAL OAK CIR(W.ARM) BASEBALL DIAMO 4:38 PM


